
Race 2-Lake Rebecca-MS Team Results-2018

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

1 Washburn High School-MS 1951.00
490.02 *Aiden Jurek M8th Grade Boys D1
490.02 *Eddy Day F7th Grade Girls
490.02 *Finn Cherveny M7th Grade Boys D1
481.03 *Parker Woller M7th Grade Boys D1
472.04Luca Knych M7th Grade Boys D1
456.06Eva Hermodson F7th Grade Girls
441.08Reece Thompson M7th Grade Boys D1
434.09Finley Carlson M7th Grade Boys D1
427.010Freddy Proell M7th Grade Boys D1
420.011Lake Martin M7th Grade Boys D1
408.013Andreas Drekonja M8th Grade Boys D1
390.016Lillie Hokanson F7th Grade Girls
385.017Anna Wegner F8th Grade Girls
370.020Liam Gilleece M8th Grade Boys D1
360.022Poppy Lowenthal Walsh F7th Grade Girls

2 Edina Cycling Team-MS 1901.00
500.01 *Elin Hartmann F7th Grade Girls
481.03 *Owen Van Heuveln M8th Grade Boys D1
464.05 *Sam F Bell M8th Grade Boys D1
456.06 *Griffin Nelson M7th Grade Boys D1
408.013Mary Jennen F8th Grade Girls
408.013Sam Christianson M7th Grade Boys D1
402.014Jackson Moon M8th Grade Boys D1
396.015Rohit Aralikar M8th Grade Boys D1
356.023Keegan Benson M8th Grade Boys D1

3 Burnsville High School-MS 1865.00
481.03 *Maisy Scheuneman F8th Grade Girls
472.04 *Olivia Tilbury F8th Grade Girls
464.05 *Dylan Peterson M7th Grade Boys D1
448.07 *Alanna Moe F8th Grade Girls
434.09Aiden Nicholas M8th Grade Boys D1
427.010John Goettl M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012Calvin Kruger M8th Grade Boys D1
375.019Michael Goettl M8th Grade Boys D1
352.024Ema Tilbury F7th Grade Girls
336.028Harrison Keller M8th Grade Boys D1
332.029Rahma Mohamoud F7th Grade Girls

4 Southwest Minneapolis-MS 1789.00
500.01 *Ben Brandvold M7th Grade Boys D1
472.04 *Wesley Sumner M8th Grade Boys D1
427.010 *Gwen Regenold F8th Grade Girls
390.016 *Eddie Reed M8th Grade Boys D1
360.022Evan Byron M8th Grade Boys D1
329.030Jonah Byron M8th Grade Boys D1
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5 Wayzata Mountain Bike Team-MS 1736.00
500.01 *Connor Lackas M8th Grade Boys D1
420.011 *Caden Sipe M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012 *Aaron Storlie M7th Grade Boys D1
402.014 *Kelsey Bonello F8th Grade Girls
396.015Cole Fox M7th Grade Boys D1
385.017Joseph Oddan M8th Grade Boys D1
380.018Aneesh Swaminathan M8th Grade Boys D1
352.024Joe Williams M8th Grade Boys D1
348.025Elliott Brown M8th Grade Boys D1
344.026Connor Sagsveen M8th Grade Boys D1
340.027Charlie Miller M8th Grade Boys D1

6 Chanhassen High School-MS 1702.00
456.06 *Lou Scholle M8th Grade Boys D1
441.08 *Johnathan Monarski M8th Grade Boys D1
420.011 *Danica Barrett F7th Grade Girls
385.017 *Kate Pinnock F7th Grade Girls
375.019Norah Millner F7th Grade Girls
365.021Sammy Kreemer F8th Grade Girls
365.021Austin Kimble M8th Grade Boys D1
332.029Dillon Riebe M8th Grade Boys D1
326.031William St Sauver M8th Grade Boys D1

7 Minnetonka High School-MS 1654.00
448.07 *Morgan Hendricks M8th Grade Boys D1
448.07 *Theo Stukel M7th Grade Boys D1
402.014 *Connor Macy M7th Grade Boys D1
356.023 *Parker Laing F7th Grade Girls
344.026Elizabeth Regan F7th Grade Girls
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1 Rochester Composite-MS 1900.00
500.01 *Franziska Rinkleff F8th Grade Girls
472.04 *Jack McCauley M7th Grade Boys D2
464.05 *Veronika Voss F7th Grade Girls
464.05 *Noah Billings M7th Grade Boys D2
441.08Patrick McCauley M8th Grade Boys D2
396.015Scotty Wass M8th Grade Boys D2
370.020Elenora Williams F7th Grade Girls
360.022Sam Wysocki M8th Grade Boys D2
352.024Ben Eagle M8th Grade Boys D2
320.033Isaac McCullar M7th Grade Boys D2
306.038Landon Srp M8th Grade Boys D2
302.040Noah Arevalo M7th Grade Boys D2
296.043Alex Blanshan M8th Grade Boys D2
286.050Caleb Fogelson M8th Grade Boys D2
276.060Ian Richards M8th Grade Boys D2
274.062Riley Landon M8th Grade Boys D2

2 Alexandria Area Youth Cycling-MS 1801.00
500.01 *Carter Suchy M8th Grade Boys D2
464.05 *Spenser Chinn M8th Grade Boys D2
441.08 *Tiahna Goeke F7th Grade Girls
396.015 *Landon Runge M7th Grade Boys D2
360.022Max Patrick-Dropik M7th Grade Boys D2
356.023Karl Franson M7th Grade Boys D2
317.034Benjamin Swedberg M7th Grade Boys D2
279.057Gabe Hoven M8th Grade Boys D2

3 Chaska High School-MS 1772.00
490.02 *Chase Kolbow M8th Grade Boys D2
434.09 *Simon Peterson M8th Grade Boys D2
434.09 *Grace Atterson F7th Grade Girls
414.012 *Heidi Wilson F8th Grade Girls
385.017Laz Janowiec M7th Grade Boys D2
375.019Ben Urevig M7th Grade Boys D2
329.030Ian Urevig M7th Grade Boys D2
290.046Seth Kennedy M8th Grade Boys D2

4 Mankato Composite-MS 1759.00
464.05 *Brynn Bohlke F8th Grade Girls
448.07 *Walter Michels M7th Grade Boys D2
427.010 *Arnold Rupnow M8th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Max Busch M8th Grade Boys D2
380.018Eleanor Coons-Ruskey F8th Grade Girls
360.022Cassidy Plank F8th Grade Girls
348.025Renn Corley F7th Grade Girls
340.027Cameron Miller M8th Grade Boys D2
332.029Finnley Brewer M7th Grade Boys D2
323.032Caleb Kalm M7th Grade Boys D2
302.040Damon Malterer M8th Grade Boys D2
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278.058Elijah Burg M8th Grade Boys D2

5 Northwest Composite-MS 1723.00
481.03 *Ethan M Lundberg M8th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Ellie Hale F8th Grade Girls
414.012 *Grace Brasel F7th Grade Girls
408.013 *Haley Stattelman F7th Grade Girls
390.016Simon Snyder M8th Grade Boys D2
365.021Jadah Kelly F7th Grade Girls
344.026Charlie Boese M7th Grade Boys D2
329.030Simon Pryor M8th Grade Boys D2
329.030Abby Riedel F7th Grade Girls
323.032Wyatt Medders M8th Grade Boys D2
294.044Seth Almanaseer M7th Grade Boys D2

6 Champlin Park High School-MS 1717.00
481.03 *Koen Prenzlow M7th Grade Boys D2
456.06 *Cooper LaMott M7th Grade Boys D2
390.016 *Anna Phleger F8th Grade Girls
390.016 *Cooper Higgins M7th Grade Boys D2
380.018Tim Benik M7th Grade Boys D2
336.028Cole Krachmer M8th Grade Boys D2
311.036Charlie Block M8th Grade Boys D2

7 Cuyuna Lakes Mountain Bike Team-MS 1639.00
472.04 *Addie Ryan F7th Grade Girls
427.010 *Amelia Pederson F7th Grade Girls
370.020 *Kal Larson M8th Grade Boys D2
370.020 *Enoch Anderson M7th Grade Boys D2

8 Armstrong Cycle Club-MS 1625.00
441.08 *Aryanna Somaiah F8th Grade Girls
408.013 *Keegan Ghani M7th Grade Boys D2
396.015 *Cassidy Skarsten F8th Grade Girls
380.018 *Quinn Reierson M8th Grade Boys D2
340.027Charlie Diaz M7th Grade Boys D2
336.028Wynn Ahonen F7th Grade Girls
306.038Dennis Pollard M7th Grade Boys D2
300.041Kai Haroldson M7th Grade Boys D2

9 Elk River Composite-MS 1597.00
434.09 *Gabby Niblo F8th Grade Girls
402.014 *Audrey Kempel F7th Grade Girls
396.015 *Sophie Brenteson F7th Grade Girls
365.021 *Matthew O'Brien M7th Grade Boys D2
348.025Matthew Burquest M8th Grade Boys D2
340.027Kennedy Remhof F7th Grade Girls
304.039Gregory Headley M8th Grade Boys D2
298.042Colton Banks M8th Grade Boys D2
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9 TrekNorth Jr. and Sr. High School-MS 1597.00
441.08 *Derek Harrison M7th Grade Boys D2
402.014 *Aidan Larson M8th Grade Boys D2
402.014 *Reed Kuzel M7th Grade Boys D2
365.021Cooper Kuzel M8th Grade Boys D2
352.024 *Vera Ferch F8th Grade Girls
332.029Axel Lillquist M8th Grade Boys D2
298.042Dakota Urban Pullar M7th Grade Boys D2
282.054Jimmy Johnson M8th Grade Boys D2
275.061Ryan Babcock M8th Grade Boys D2

11 Eastview High School-MS 1463.00
490.02 *Elijah Povolny M7th Grade Boys D2
370.020 *Emily Roe F8th Grade Girls
314.035 *Ryan Maisuk M8th Grade Boys D2
289.047 *Matthew Kirchhoff M8th Grade Boys D2
285.051Landen Crisp M8th Grade Boys D2
271.065Wyatt Bisek M8th Grade Boys D2

12 Brainerd High School-MS 1362.00
500.01 *Hayden Hagen M7th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *Will Thomes M8th Grade Boys D2
414.012 *James Foster M8th Grade Boys D2
344.026Jackson Beckers M8th Grade Boys D2
304.039Wyatt Holst M7th Grade Boys D2
296.043Matt Thomes M7th Grade Boys D2

13 Crosby-Ironton High School-MS 1281.00
434.09 *Kolbe Severson M7th Grade Boys D2
427.010 *James Lewandowski M7th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Samuel Coughlin M7th Grade Boys D2
408.013Bradley Hachey M8th Grade Boys D2
317.034Caleb Jacobson M8th Grade Boys D2

14 Apple Valley HS-MS 1259.00
380.018 *Maggie Glad F7th Grade Girls
308.037 *Nathan Lenzen M8th Grade Boys D2
288.048 *Gavin Foreman M7th Grade Boys D2
283.053 *Mason Johnson M8th Grade Boys D2

15 Roseville Area Composite-MS 1131.00
481.03 *Sandy Fish F7th Grade Girls
356.023 *Frank Denton M8th Grade Boys D2
294.044 *Max Key M8th Grade Boys D2

16 St. Louis Park High School-MS 1086.00
414.012 *Liam  Hanson M7th Grade Boys D2
352.024 *Marc Nevinski M7th Grade Boys D2
320.033 *Isaac Daugherty M8th Grade Boys D2
311.036Will Sheehan M7th Grade Boys D2
287.049Owen Winecoff M8th Grade Boys D2
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281.055Amanuel  Shetaye M8th Grade Boys D2
280.056Kwame Fokuo M8th Grade Boys D2
272.064Andrew Yakes M8th Grade Boys D2

17 Osseo Composite-MS 1001.00
375.019 *Ben Hesli M8th Grade Boys D2
326.031 *Clinton Kish-Bailey M8th Grade Boys D2
300.041 *Brady Murdoff M8th Grade Boys D2

18 Maple Grove High School-MS 995.00
375.019 *Samantha Altman F8th Grade Girls
336.028 *Westley Wilcox M7th Grade Boys D2
284.052 *Mark Altman M8th Grade Boys D2

19 Eagan High School-MS 762.00
448.07 *Megan Witt F7th Grade Girls
314.035 *Nathan Miziorko M7th Grade Boys D2

20 Mounds View High School-MS 748.00
456.06 *Paulina McCullough F8th Grade Girls
292.045 *Jaden Riley M8th Grade Boys D2

21 Grand Rapids Composite-MS 615.00
326.031 *Sam Connelly M7th Grade Boys D2
289.047 *Luke Tanner M7th Grade Boys D2

22 BBB Cycling Composite Team-MS 581.00
308.037 *Price Glover M7th Grade Boys D2
273.063 *Paul Allenburg M8th Grade Boys D2

23 Mahtomedi High School-MS 490.00
490.02 *Margo Nightingale F8th Grade Girls

24 Century HS-MS 472.00
472.04 *Ari Walker M8th Grade Boys D2

25 MPLS South High-MS 456.00
456.06 *Toby Martin-Kohls M8th Grade Boys D2

26 Eden Prairie High School-MS 385.00
385.017 *Liam Peltier M8th Grade Boys D2

27 MPLS Southside Composite-MS 356.00
356.023 *Celese Olson F8th Grade Girls

28 Chisago Lakes Composite-MS 348.00
348.025 *Carter Schildgen M7th Grade Boys D2

29 Rosemount HS-MS 292.00
292.045 *Matthew Snyder M7th Grade Boys D2

30 Rockford Composite-MS 288.00
288.048 *Nick Barkeim M8th Grade Boys D2
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31 St. Paul Central-MS 277.00
277.059 *Oran Power M8th Grade Boys D2
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